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2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 Change Change 

New Software 4,315 4,584 3,441 3,270 3,541 (774) -18%
Product Support 2,978 3,571 3,836 3,929 4,529 1,551 52%

Product Revenue 7,293 8,155 7,277 7,199 8,070 777 11%

Consulting 2,293 2,257 1,982 1,761 1,589 (704) -31%
Advanced Product 
Services 132 137 96 257 258 126 95%

Education 411 411 317 258 239 (172) -42%

Other Services 2,836 2,805 2,395 2,276 2,086 (750) -26%

Total Revenue 10,129 10,960 9,672 9,475 10,156 27 0%

Operating Income 3,080 3,777 3,570 3,439 3,864 784 25%
Operating Margin 30% 34% 37% 36% 38% 8% 25%

Oracle’s Financials



And it’s a helluva subscription 
business…
Oracle’s Financials: Most Recent Q
•New Software revenues of $1.028B declined 17% Year 
over Year

•Product Support revenue of $3.117B increased 6% 
Year over Year

•Product Support was 62% of overall revenue

•Annualized Product Support Revenue is now $12B+, 
larger than the whole company 5 years ago

•And it’s all in the bag for next year….



SW

Support

$4000/user
(one time)

1
Traditional

$800/user/
year

$0/user

2
Open Source

$1600/user/
year

Model Two



SW

Support

Management

$4000/user
(one time)

1
Traditional

$800/user/
year

$0/user

2
Open Source

$1600/user/
year

3
Outsourcing

$4000/user
(one time)

$800/user/
year

Bid
<1300/user

/month

@H @C

Model Three



SW

Support

Management

$4000/user
(one time)

1
Traditional

$800/user/
year

$0/user

2
Open Source

$1600/user/
year

4
Hybrid

$4000/user
(one time)

$800/user/
year

$150/user/
month

@H @C

3
Outsourcing

$4000/user
(one time)

$800/user/
year

Bid
<1300/user

/month

@H @C

SW

Support

Management

$4000/user
(one time)

1
Traditional

$800/user/
year

$0/user

2
Open Source

$1600/user/
year

4
Hybrid

$4000/user
(one time)

$800/user/
year

$150/user/
month

@H @C

3
Outsourcing

$4000/user
(one time)

$800/user/
year

Bid
<1300/user

/month

@H @C

Model Four



Standardization, Repetition, 
Automation



Concur (CNQR)
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Webex Case Study



Salesforce.com Case Study
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Cloud Stack
for R&D, Ops, Sales, Mktg, Finance

Network

Cloud Services

Co-Location

Cloud Services

Compute & Storage

Cloud Services

Platform

Cloud Services
Platform SW

Application

Cloud Services



If you want to know more..

Stanford Class – Available on Stanford TV
http://bit.ly/1q5vv0

Books Available at
www.cloudbook.net/books 

Twitter feed
www.twitter.com/cloudbook

Random Blogging
www.theondemandjournal.com

Moving traditional Model 1 software to the cloud.


